
Overall Results
Roots N' Boots

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Stage - 1

34Course Number:

L6 Kenda Lenseigne   1  13.423 13.423   0

SM5 David Beckman   2  13.984 13.984   0

SM6 Tony Romano   3  14.043 14.043   0

SM4 Skip Neuman   4  14.190 14.190   0

SL4 Cindy Crandall   5  14.246 14.246   0

SM3 Don Maggiore   6  15.160 15.160   0

L3 Cristina Beloud   7  15.457 15.457   0

M4 Gary Bennett   8  15.545 15.545   0

SM2 Cliff Garner   9  15.689 15.689   0

SM5 Scott Crawford  10  15.801 15.801   0

L2 Paige McGinnis  11  15.965 15.965   0

SM3 Dan Millikin  12  15.973 15.973   0

SL4 Susan Turner  13  16.124 16.124   0

M4 Gary Couch  14  16.318 16.318   0

M2 Regan Anderson  15  16.324 16.324   0

L2 Molly Anderson  16  16.355 16.355   0

L2 Denise McGinnis  17  16.368 16.368   0

SM5 Dave Crandall  18  16.468 16.468   0

SM2 Mike Eastwood  19  16.733 16.733   0

L3 Cathy Papley  20  16.743 16.743   0

SM1 Gary Stevens  21  17.063 17.063   0

SM1 Lyle M Benz  22  17.194 17.194   0

L3 Elise Wilson  23  17.448 17.448   0

L2 Katryna Eastwood  24  17.547 17.547   0

SM3 Jerry Rose  25  17.595 17.595   0

SL4 Lily Rodgers  26  17.612 17.612   0

M1 Dale Schaefer  27  17.704 17.704   0

M2 Joe Paladenic  28  17.915 17.915   0

L2 Kristen Daulton  29  18.408 18.408   0

SM5 Tom Lattimore  30  18.450 18.450   0

SL3 Linda Crawford  31  18.501 18.501   0

SM2 Ken Senft  32  18.706 18.706   0

M1 Brad Mathiesen  33  18.877 18.877   0

SM1 Bryan Barton  34  18.952 18.952   0

L1 Louise Batailler  35  19.259 19.259   0

SL2 Tamara Helmkay  36  19.469 19.469   0

SM6 Jim Rodgers  37  19.510 14.510   5

L4 Kimberly Larsen  38  19.751 14.751   5

SM4 Greg Mathiesen  39  20.163 15.163   5

SM3 Philip Wogoman  40  20.334 20.334   0

SL1 Dora Hakl  41  20.557 20.557   0

SM3 Mark Tice  42  21.004 16.004   5

SM5 Bob Giacolone  43  21.315 16.315   5
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M2 Don Litvak  44  21.366 16.366   5

SM1 Don Donka  45  21.654 16.654   5

L2 Von Brady  46  21.675 16.675   5

SL3 Lorie Avery  47  21.784 21.784   0

SM1 Thomas Hakl  48  21.913 16.913   5

SL3 Amy Rogers Boterman  49  22.334 22.334   0

SL1 Beryl Jarrett  50  22.407 22.407   0

SM1 Howard Jesse  51  22.678 17.678   5

SM1 Dan Tice  52  22.900 17.900   5

SL1 Anita Gregory  53  23.256 23.256   0

SM1 Terry Jarrett  54  23.302 18.302   5

SL3 Melody Beckman  55  23.641 18.641   5

L1 Wendy Schaefer  56  23.823 18.823   5

SL1 Sherri McKinstray  57  24.010 24.010   0

SL2 Linda Stevens  58  25.439 20.439   5

L4 Brittany Henson  59  25.794 15.794  10

SM1 Michael Mantooth  60  26.695 26.695   0

SL2 Leslie Ivanchan  61  28.137 18.137  10

L3 Kelly Bennett  62  28.653 18.653  10

SL1 Christine Benz  63  30.723 25.723   5

SM4 Ed Avery  64  32.933 22.933  10
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